
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: RFP for DESIGN BUILD SERVICES 94th St. Sewer – S. Western Ave. to S. Leavitt St.

SPECIFICATION No.: 89933

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Friday, April 13, 2012 @ 1pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION City Hall – Bid & Bond Room

USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water Management

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: Sonji Ward 312-744-5098 or sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL DUE DATE: Monday, April 30, 2012

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Dominick

Fiordirosa

Benchmark

Construction, Co. Inc.

dominickf@bmk8.com 847-417-4271 n/a

Andrew Pizza Benchmark

Construction, Co. Inc.

apizza@bmk8.com 630-330-4846 n/a

Kenneth Chin Reliable Contracting &

Equipment Co.

ken@reliablecontracting.net 312-666-3626 312-666-1785

Patrick Kielty Christopher B. Burke

Engineering, LTD

pkielty@cbbel.com 847-823-0500 847-823-0520

Orhan Ulger 2im Group oiulger@2imgroup.com 312-441-9554 312-441-9558

Lawrence

Mestan

TYLIN International lmestan@tylin.com 312-777-2900 312-705-0305

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.

gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408 773-601-8409

Bob Soukup IHC Construction

Companies LLC

bsoukup@ihcconstruction.com 847-841-7774 847-841-7763

James Wilson Bigane Paving Co. jwilson@biganepaving.com 312-738-0600 312-738-0698

Sally Gillan Reliable Asphalt Corp. Sally@grp7.com 773-254-1121 773-913-2890

Krzysztof

Piszczek

Reyes Group kpiszczek@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100 708-596-7184



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Richard Weitzel Delta Engineering

Group, LLC

rweitzel@deg-america.com 312-377-7700 312-427-6145

Anupam Verma Infrastucture

Engineering, Inc.

averma@infrastructure-eng.com 312-425-9560 312-425-9564

Harish Goyal Infrastucture

Engineering, Inc.

hgoyal@infrastructure-eng.com 312-425-9560 312-425-9564

James Oban Kenny Construction

Company

joban@kennyconstruction.com 847-777-7564 847-777-7664

Douglas Yerkes HBK Engineering dyerkes@hbkengineering.com 312-432-0076 312-432-0231

Daniel

Kavanaugh

Knight Engineers &

Architects

dkavanaugh@knightea.com 312-577-3300 312-577-3526

Gina Raffin Scale Construction gr@scaleconstruction.com 312-491-9500 312-491-9555

Brent Taylor MQ Construction brentmq@gmail.com 773-545-4749 773-545-6528

Randy Patchett Burns/McDonnell RPatchett@burnsmcd.com 630-688-0224 n/a

Sid Osaka Water Management

Casey

Koniarski

URS/Consultant


